
DN 200 (8") 

H
L

Add-on components

(with sleeve)

Connections 
DN

Width W
[mm]

Length L 
[mm]

Height H
[mm]

Weight 
[kg]

Order 
no.

200 
( 8")

275 
(10.8")

605 
(23.8")

420
(16.5")

3 
(7 lbs.)
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Overflow siphon
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